Heat Electric

PRICE ANALYSIS

Sale Price $2,500,000

Price per Unit $312,500

Price per NRSF $420.59

Price per Land SF $427.35

Current CAP Rate 5.46%

Current GRM 14.20

Pro Forma CAP Rate 5.71%

Pro Forma GRM 13.85

FINANCING

Loan Amount $1,625,000

Down Payment $875,000

Rate 3.75%

% Down 35%

Amortization 30

Term 5

Annual Payment $90,308

UNIT TYPE # of UNITS AVG SIZE CURRENT PSF PRO FORMA PSF

1 Bedroom | 1 Bath 2 625 $1,528 $2.44 $1,595 $2.55

2 Bedroom | 1 Bath 4 725 $1,747 $2.41 $1,850 $2.55

2 Bedroom | 2 Bath 2 870 $2,225 $2.56 $2,225 $2.56

Total | AVG 8 5,890 $14,494 $2.47 $15,040 $2.55

INCOME

CURRENT PRO FORMA

Scheduled Rental Income $173,928 $180,480

+ Utility Bill Back $630 |  $7,560 $700 |   $8,400

+ Laundry $0 |   $0 $0 |   $0

+ Parking $0 |   $0 $50 |   $600

Scheduled Gross Income $181,488 $189,480

- Vacancy & Cr Losses 3.0% ($5,445) ($5,666)

Gross Income $176,043 $183,814

CURRENT PRO FORMA

Net Operating Income $136,610 $142,857

Cash Before Taxes $90,308 $90,308

Return Before Taxes & Appreciation $46,303 5.29% $52,549 6.01%

EXPENSES

CURRENT PER UNIT PRO FORMA PER UNIT

Real Estate Taxes (2015) $8,865 $1,108 $10,000 $1,250

Insurance (2015) $3,153 $394 $3,153 $394

Professional Management $8,802 $1,100 $9,191 $1,149

Water | Sewer | Garbage $10,113 $1,264 $10,113 $1,264

Repairs | Maintenance $4,000 $500 $4,000 $500

Landscaping $2,500 $313 $2,500 $313

Reserves $2,000 $250 $2,000 $250

Total Operating Expenses $39,433 $4,929 $40,957 $5,120

The statements, figures & computations herein,
while not guaranteed, are secured from sources we
believe reliable. Investors should verify all numbers,
computations, and assumptions before committing
to an investment.

Brian Thirtyacre
BROKER

206.505.9402

Tyler Smith
PRINCIPAL | BROKER

206.505.9425

UNIT TYPE DEPOSIT RENT UTILITY FEE TOTAL

101 1 / 1 $1,000 $1,480 $45 $1,525

102 2 / 1 $500 $1,850 $90 $1,940

103 2 / 1 $500 $1,750 $90 $1,840

201 1 / 1 $850 $1,575 $45 $1,620

202 2 / 1 $500 $1,695 $90 $1,780

203 2 / 1 $500 $1,695 $90 $1,785

204 2 / 2 $500 $1,950 $90 $2,040

205 2 / 2 $500 $2,500 $90 $2,590

Admiral Flats  |   3431 California Avenue SW, 98116

Rent Roll

Brian Thirtyacre
BROKER

206.505.9402

Tyler Smith
PRINCIPAL | BROKER

206.505.9425

Westlake Associates, Inc.

About the Company

Commercial Investment Real Estate

Since 1975 Westlake Assocaites, Inc. has been the premier provider of commercial real estate

brokerage services in the Puget Sound region. Our commitment to assist our clients in creating

and preserving their real estate investment wealth has led to the successful closing of billions

of dollars in investment property and a long history of repeat business and client referrals.